QNEW2_2025. Do you think your (Provincial/Territorial) government should, or should not, be allowed to favour local businesses by preventing businesses from elsewhere in Canada from selling their products in your province?

Provinces/Territories Regions
Total NFL PEI NS NB QC ON MB SK AB BC YK NT NU TERR ATL MAR PRA WST TER ROC

(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) (G) (H) () ) (K) (L) (M) (N) (%) (P) Q) (R) (S) (M (V)
Weighted 4941 76 22 136 110 1175 1882 176 155 545 665 - - - - 344 268 876 1540 - 3766
‘N’
Unweighte 4941 303 200 300 300 1074 826 405 410 610 513 - - - - 1103 800 1425 1938 - 3867
d'N'
Should be 1404 15 5 28 32 436 504 43 50 134 156 - - - - 81 66 227 383 - 968
allowed to 28% 20% 23% 21% 29% 37% 27% 24% 32% 25% 23% 24% 25% 26% 25% 26%
favour BDBCDEGHIJK B BDHJK
Should 1087 14 4 31 22 158 464 34 35 148 177 - - - - 71 57 217 394 - 929
not be 22% 19% 18% 23% 20% 13% 25% 19% 23% 27% 27% 21% 21% 25% 26% 25%
allowed to F F F F F BCEFH BFH P P P
Depends 1905 39 8 61 45 441 710 79 51 210 259 - - - - 154 115 341 599 - 1464
(onthe 39% 52% 38% 45% 41% 38% 38% 45% 33% 39% 39% 45% 43% 39% 39% 39%
type of CEFGIJK FI FGI RSU
Cannot 545 7 5 15 10 139 204 20 18 53 74 - - - - 37 30 91 164 - 406
say 11% 9% 21% 11% 9% 12% 11% 11% 12% 10% 11% 11% 11% 10% 11% 11%

BDEFGHIJK

Comparison Groups: BCDEFGHIJKLMNO/PQRSTU

Independent T-Test for Means (equal variances), Independent Z-Test for Percentages (unpooled proportions)
Uppercase letters indicate significance at the 95% level.
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